96% AFUE
Efficiency
Lo c h i n v a r.c o m
H I G H  E F F I C I E N C Y CO N D E N S I N G  B O I L E R S
STAINLESS STEEL
FIRE TUBE HEAT EXCHANGER
OPERATING CONTROL FEATURING
A BUILT-IN CASCADING SEQUENCER

Optional Equipment
 > Modbus Communication
 > Flow Switch
 > Low-Water Cutoff w/Manual Reset & Test
 > Alarm Bell
 > Concentric Vent Kit
 > SMART SYSTEM PC Software
Firing Codes
 > M9  Standard Construction
 > M7  California Code
* Exclusive feature, available only from Lochinvar
§ WHN 55-285 only
              Input   Heating  NET
Model Max. Min. AFUE Capacity I=B=R
Number MBH MBH % MBH  MBH
WHN055   55 11 96   51   44
WHN085   85 17 96   79   69
WHN110 110 22 96 102   89
WHN155 155 31 96 144 125
WHN199 199 40 96 186 162
WHN285 285 57 96 265 230
WHN399 399 80 95** 379 330
 A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O Gas Water Air Vent Shipping
                Conn. Conn. Inlet Size Wt. (lbs.)
33-1/4” 18-1/2” 16” 11-3/4” 10-1/2” 6-1/2” 4” 1-1/2”   3” 14-1/2” 5-3/4” 4” 3” 16-1/4” 5” 1/2” 1” 2” 2” 139
33-1/4” 18-1/2” 16” 11-3/4” 10-1/2” 6-1/2” 4” 1-1/2”   3” 14-1/2” 5-3/4” 4” 3” 16-1/4” 5” 1/2” 1” 2” 2” 142